series 20 chambersRC-26 and RC-26G
Chambers with Coverslip Insertion Option
Warner Instruments • Phone (203) 776-0664 • Toll Free U.S. (800) 599-4203 • Fax (203) 776-1278 • www.warneronline.com30
Cham
bers
series
20
cham

Model RC-26G chamber on a microscope stage with in-line heater and CC-28
cable with thermistor feedback, (a typical set-up).
New PM-1 Heated platform with magnetic clamps, no screws needed to
secure chamber to platform.
Modular Design
The modular design of all Warner Series 20 chambers permit them to be
mounted on just about any microscope stage, including those with a
weight restriction.
Order # Model Product
W4 64-0234 RC-26 Large Bath Recording Chamber
W4 64-0235 RC-26G Large Bath Recording Chamber
W4 64-0277 P-1 Platform, non-heated
W4 64-0284 PH-1 Platform, heated
W4 64-1526 PM-1 Platform, heated magnetic
Accessories and Replacement Parts
W4 64-0250 SHD-26H/10 Slice Anchor for RC-26 (1.0 mm)
W4 64-0251 SHD-26H/15 Slice Anchor for RC-26 (1.5 mm)
W4 64-0252 SHD-26H/20 Slice Anchor for RC-26 (2.0 mm)
W4 64-0253 SHD-26GH/10 Slice Anchor for RC-26G (1.0 mm)
W4 64-0254 SHD-26GH/15 Slice Anchor for RC-26G (1.5 mm)
W4 64-0255 SHD-26GH/20 Slice Anchor for RC-26G (2.0 mm)
W4 64-0755 PE-160/10 Polyethylene Tubing
W4 64-0707 CS-22/40 Coverslips, 22 x 40 mm